
Last Name First Name Telephone Ministry Email Addr Street Address

Finger Bill Adult Altar Servers wrfinger@rochester.rr.com
Hayes John&Joan Adult Faith Formation jjhvend@gmail.com
Wind Nancy Advent Giving Tree nwind@rochester.rr.com
Fitzgibbon Diane Altar Linen Care
Hubbel Greg Altar Servers, New Parishioner ghubblel@frontiernet.net
Gaetano Karla Baptisms
Bradt Jennifer Breakfast with Santa
Wetzel Tom Building and Grounds rob_weigel@yahoo.com
Smiroldo Arlene The Café cvsarcar@aol.com
Maher Michael Cub Scouts pack130cubmaster@live.com
Weigel Rob 4pm Extraordinary Ministers of Ho    rob_weigel@yahoo.com
Hurtubis Linda 8am     " lhurtubis@gmail.com
VanDuzer Kathy 10am    "
Skelton Donna Faith Formation/Sacramental Prepdskelton@dor.org
O'Neal Sue Funeral Coordinator Llaundry49@aol.com
Sutton Mary Ann Greeters
Palinki Chester Knights of Columbus chester.palinski@frontier.com
Stanton Joan Legion of Mary ----------
O'Neal Sue Liturgy Committee Llaundry49@aol.com
Matthew Bob Men's Club rmmatthews100@hotmail.com
Braidic George Men's Retreats gbraidic@yahoo.com
Golec Beata Music Ministry bgolec@dor.org
Neary Nancy Parish Council azulis08@yahoo.com
Leisner Angie Pastoral Care Ministry - Nursing H      amleisner@yahoo.com
Giblin Ed & Cindy PreCana/ Weddings dcneag@gmail.com
Fornuto Alice Prayer Shawl
Eggleston Deacon Don RCIA Program deggleston@dor.org
O'Neal Norm Ushers Llaundry49@aol.com
Hubbel Stephanie Welcome New Parishoners hbunch@frontiernet.net
O'Gara Pat Women's Guild pogara@rochester.rr.com
KurtenbachMary Beth Women's Retreats mbk1amc@yahoo.com
Lammes Cindy Youth Ministry clammes@dor.org

Angie Len Boy Scouts
Pospula Marty Instrumentalist

Contemporary Choir
Schultz Sue Social Justice Committee,
Muoio Karen Food Collections
Granville Brett Finance Co ----------
Semmler Carl Computer Acarlsemmler@hotmail.com

Martha MinistryHolyFonts,Candles,Pews
Lozy-LesterJen Fall Harves  lozylester@yahoo.com

Brownies/Girl Scouts
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